PARAGON Wall
Compact comfort module for offices
QUICK FACTS
	○ Ventilation, cooling and heating (water or electricity)
	○ Constant flow product with adjuster knob for quick
and easy regulation of a constant air flow from the slot
openings
	○ Designed for installation in the rear edge of the room

Maximum cable cross section 2.5 mm2. For safe operation,
we recommend cable ends with ferrules.
Ordering key PARAGON Wall
PARAGON Wall d aaaa- bb- c- 125
Version:
Length (mm)
800, 1100 and 1400
Function:
A = Cooling
B = Cooling and heating (water)
X1 = Cooling and electric heating
        Length: 800 = 350W
        Length: 1100/1400 = 500W
X2 = Cooling and electric heating
        Length: 800 = 700W
        Length: 1100/1400 = 1000W
Connection side - water
(seen from the back of the product)
R - Right
L - Left
Air connection
Ø125
Specification
Maintenance
Ideally the product should be cleaned twice a year by
vacuuming the coil to remove loose dust.
In fibre-dense environments, an initial cleaning is
recommended, about three months after use. Thereafter,
cleaning is recommended at an interval of one to two
times per year. A simple visual inspection of connections is
recommended when cleaning.
For cleaning grilles and other painted surfaces: Avoid
aggressive cleaning agents which may harm painted
surfaces. Normally a mild soap or alcohol solution is fully
adequate for cleaning. See also previous maintenance
section in the Instructions for Use.
Factory-fitted optional extra
Control unit/controller Wiring terminal
PARAGON VAV RE
WISE PARAGON CU
Valve cooling SYST VDN 215 Straight valve
Valve heating SYST VDN 215 Straight valve
Actuator cooling ACTUATOR 24 V NC
Actuator heating ACTUATOR 24 V NC
Condensation sensor
Temp. sensor
Air quality sensor
CG IV
WCD2
T-TG-1
WISE SMA
PARAGON Wall
24
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.                   11/03/2024
Available to order, kit and accessories
In addition to the factory-installed options, loose accessories
and kits (not factory-fitted) are also available:
Kits and accessories are easily mounted during installation
Control unit/controller Wiring terminal
PARAGON VAV RE
WISE PARAGON CU
LUNA RE
Pressure sensor SYST PS
Valve cooling SYST VDN 215 Straight valve